

Z

ITEM NO.55

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21678/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2006 in WP No. 4760/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

U.P.STATE ROAD TPT CORPN. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKCHA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Vikram Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent may file counter affidavit.

Office is directed to find out and mention the number of the
petition filed by the respondent in the office report on the next date.

List the matter on 22.3.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar